
MS. J'S GYMNASTICS & DANCE  

PICK UP & PLAY: PS 110 2019-2020 

Weekday Pre-K 
(until 5pm) Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

MONTHLY $252.95  $273.57  $280.45  $280.45  $287.32  

PAID IN FULL $2,329.50  $2,535.70  $2,604.50  $2,604.50  $2,673.20  

 

Weekday K-5 
(until 6:30pm) 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

MONTHLY 

 
 
 

$349.00  

 
 
 

$378.10  

 
 
 

$387.80  

 
 
 

$387.80  

 
 
 

$397.50  

PAID IN FULL 

 
 
 

$3,290.00  

 
 
 

$3,581.00  

 
 
 

$3,678.00  

 
 
 

$3,678.00  

 
 
 

$3,775.00  
 

Tentative Daily Class Schedule 

MONDAYS: Ninja + Gymnastics 

TUESDAYS: Bouldering + Gymnastics 

WEDNESDAYS: Modern & Contemporary Dance + Gymnastics 

THURSDAYS: Jazz & Ballet + Gymnastics 

FRIDAYS: Theater + Gymnastics 

There is a supplementary fee of $20 per day of enrollment for a year of school 

supplies. The Friday fee is $70 for theater props and materials. Students must be 

active Plus members (annual fee of $54.44) 

The days offered at each school are subject to change or cancellation for demand 

and/or low enrollment. 

REGISTER TODAY! Email: pup.msjsgym@gmail.com 

Ms. J's Gymnastics & Dance 

43 South 1st Street 

Brooklyn, NY 11249 

(718) 218-7065 

mailto:pup.msjsgym@gmail.com

