

MS. J'S GYMNASTICS & DANCE PICK UP & PLAY: PS 110 2019-2020

	eekday Pre-K until 5pm)	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
ſ	MONTHLY	\$252.95	\$273.57	\$280.45	\$280.45	\$287.32
PA	AID IN FULL	\$2,329.50	\$2,535.70	\$2,604.50	\$2,604.50	\$2,673.20

Weekday K-5					
(until 6:30pm)	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
MONTHLY	\$349.00	\$378.10	\$387.80	\$387.80	\$397.50
	70.000	70.0.2	7001100	Ţ J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	7001100
PAID IN FULL	\$3,290.00	\$3,581.00	\$3,678.00	\$3,678.00	\$3,775.00

Tentative Daily Class Schedule

MONDAYS: Ninja + Gymnastics

TUESDAYS: Bouldering + Gymnastics

WEDNESDAYS: Modern & Contemporary Dance + Gymnastics

THURSDAYS: Jazz & Ballet + Gymnastics

FRIDAYS: Theater + Gymnastics

There is a supplementary fee of \$20 per day of enrollment for a year of school supplies. The Friday fee is \$70 for theater props and materials. Students must be active Plus members (annual fee of \$54.44)

The days offered at each school are subject to change or cancellation for demand and/or low enrollment.

REGISTER TODAY! Email: pup.msjsgym@gmail.com

Ms. J's Gymnastics & Dance 43 South 1st Street Brooklyn, NY 11249 (718) 218-7065